

Est of Approx Bill of Materials

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -					
Gopalganj NH 85 to Bikaner					
Ag. S. S. S. S.					
Name of Agency: -					
Shri Ram Construction Pvt. Ltd					
At - Mathura Road, Shri Ram					
Agreement No. & Dated					
02/MBD/2024. 2025					
Dated 19/06/2024					
Agreement Amount of Materials					
R. 53,78,945 = ₹					
Agreement Amount of Materials					
R. 4,11,967 = ₹					
Agreement Rate					
0.11 % below					
Date of work start					
19/06/2024					
Date of work completion					
18/03/2025					
Date of Actual completion					
31/08/2024					

Continuation

Est & final Bill of Materials

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Provision of 100 mm concrete for base of 4 Nos					
For the area of 4 Nos					
Base of 4 Nos					
V.T. M.B & P - 2					
Qty - 4 Nos					
Q.R. 11.799.87/m ² R. 47.199 =					
② Jungle clearance & grubbing of 5000 sqm					
V.T. M.B & P - 2					
Area - 0.14 Hectare					
Q.R. 76.926.08/H R. 10.770 =					
③ Provision of 100 mm concrete for base of 4 Nos					
For the area of 4 Nos					
Base of 4 Nos					
V.T. M.B & P - 2					
Qty - 15.94 m ³					
Q.R. 57.47.14/m ³ R. 91.609 =					
④ Cost of 100 mm concrete for base of 4 Nos					
For the area of 4 Nos					
Base of 4 Nos					
V.T. M.B & P - 4					
Qty - 402.42 m ³					
Q.R. 9753.65/m ³ R. 39,25,064 =					
⑤ Regt Marking on C.C. surface					
V.T. M.B & P - 4					
Area - 182.00 m ²					
Q.R. 1005.95/m ² R. 1,83,083 =					
C.R. - Total R. 42,57,725					

Continuation

B.F - R 42,57,725

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Construction of Earthwork shoulders lead 100m					
V.T.M.B & P-5					
Qty - 102.00 m ³					
⑦ R 264.72/m ³ R					27,001.00
⑦ Providing & fixing of Direction & Place Identification Board					
V.T.M.B & P-5					
Qty - 3.60 m ²					
⑧ R 14,865.46/m ² R					52,868.00
⑧ Providing & fixing					

of RCC M15 K.M. part					
V.T.M.B & P-5					
Qty - 1 Nos					
⑨ R 3139.26/each R					3139.00
⑨ Providing & fixing of RCC M15 20cm part					
V.T.M.B & P-6					
Qty - 5 Nos					
⑩ R 854.00/each R					4270.00
⑩ Providing & fixing of Boundary pillars					
V.T.M.B & P-6					
Qty - 4 Nos					
⑪ R 785.73/each R					3143.00
					7,143.00

Total R 43,48,146.00

Continuation

B.F. 43,48,146

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Proving & fixing of 600 mm equivalent of square Board N.T. M.B & P-6 Qty - 4 Nos					
P.R. 42.50.66/M.P.R.					17.003
(2) Proving & fixing of 600 mm square Board N.T. M.B & P-6 Qty - 4 Nos					
P.R. 57.00.28/each R.					22.801
(3) Proving & fixing of 600 mm x 450 mm square rectangular Board N.T. M.B & P-6 Qty - 2 Nos					
P.R. 55.51.89/each R.					11.104
(4) Proving & fixing of 900 mm square Board N.T. M.B & P-7 Qty - 2 Nos					
P.R. 10.140.44/each R.					20.281
(5) Proving & fixing of N.T. M.B & P-7 Qty - 22 Nos					
P.R. 1305.10/each R.					28.712

Total 44,48,047

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Repair pcc work with M20 of parapet wall V-T. M.B & P-7 Qty-3.46 m ² @ Rs 8719.37/m ² Rs 30.169=					
(17) Plaster with cement Mortar 1:4 of parapet walls. V-T. M.B & P-7 Area-24.96 m ² @ Rs 225.54/m ² Rs 5629=					
(18) Providing two coat with G.O.P.C engraved paint V-T. M.B & P-7 Area-24.96 m ² @ Rs 139.16/m ² Rs 3473=					
Total Rs 44,87,318=					
Add G.S.T @ 18% (4) Rs 8,07,717=					
Add Labour @ 80% (4) Rs 44,873=					
Add Scaffolding for RS 44,959=					
G. Total Rs 53,84,867=					
Less 0.11% Deduct (-) Rs 5923=					
Net Bill Amount Rs 53,78,944=					
31/08/2024 JE Cum AE S. Kumar					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Maintenance statement</u>					
① Earth					- 102.10 m ²
② Stone chips					- 379.63 m ²
③ Coarse Sand					- 190.45 m ³
				</	


 31/08/2024
 JE cum AE

Final Certificate
 Certified that Major
 Coastal Work has been completed
 as per specification & direction
 of E/I on Dated 31/08/2024
 Maintenance Work
 will be started from Dated
 01/09/2024


 31/08/2024
 JE cum AE
 Sd/-